Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.34
2:03.12
2:03.23
2:03.35
2:04.25
2:04.25
2:05.04
2:05.12
2:05.20
2:05.26
2:05.31
2:05.37
2:05.93
2:06.25
2:06.25
2:06.95
2:07.44
2:07.98
2:09.58
2:10.01
2:11.48
2:12.46
2:13.59
2:13.69
2:14.20

2:18.67
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Date

05/08/15
02/05/16
16/04/16
05/08/15
11/04/15
04/05/15
14/06/14
13/02/16
04/05/15
14/06/14
02/05/16
17/05/15
10/01/15
24/05/14
13/03/16
08/02/15
31/05/15
07/02/16
09/02/14
24/01/15
16/11/13
14/05/16
14/01/17
08/06/13
08/06/13
30/03/13

4744040

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

London Region Last Chance Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Derventio Excel February Festival

Burns Open Meet 2015

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
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Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Croatia
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich
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Club Swam Under

Hatfield
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Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
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£.19.99
2:23.11
2:30.22
2:32.45

2:33.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.59
2:12.46
2:03.12
2:05.31
2:03.23
2:06.25
2:05.12
2:07.98
2:03.35
2:02.34
2:07.44
2:05.37
2:05.20
2:04.25
2:04.25
2:06.95
2:10.01
2:05.93
2:05.26
2:05.04
2:06.25
2:09.58
2:11.48
2:14.20
2:13.69
2:18.67
2:19.99
2:23.11
2:30.22
2:32.45

2:33.93
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Date

14/01/17
14/05/16
02/05/16
02/05/16
16/04/16
13/03/16
13/02/16
07/02/16
05/08/15
05/08/15
31/05/15
17/05/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
11/04/15
08/02/15
24/01/15
10/01/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
24/05/14
09/02/14
16/11/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
30/03/13
1711112
09/06/12
08/04/12
1712111
11/06/11

lediil LULON IHduyuldl LUTY LUUISE IVIgEL
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

London Region Last Chance Meet

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival
Burns Open Meet 2015

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
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